The Down Payment Assistance (DPA) is 
currently at $10,000, and is a 30-year deferred loan at 0% interest.  

PRODUCTS INTEREST RATES ORIGINATION FEE 

Zero Point                  5.250% 1% 

Commencing from the initial reservation date there is an aggregate total of Twenty One Million Two Hundred 
Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Two Dollars ($21,259,522) financed by the Single Family Acquisition, 
and Single Family Custody Account. Under the Authority’s Advance Loan Program, any loans originated in 
excess of the principal amount will be “rolled” into the next Single Family Bond Issue. This will mitigate the 
Authority’s overall risk.  

As of May 26, 2023: 

‒ One Hundred Three (103) loans originated: 103--FHA; 0-VA; 0-USDA-RD.   
‒ The Authority’s 2020A DPA program has financed or committed an aggregate total of: Eight Hundred 

Ninety Thousand Dollars ($890,000).  
‒ The 2020A loan origination activity reported has been adjusted by Two Million One Hundred Fifteen 

Thousand Nine Hundred One Dollars ($2,115,901).  As we transitioned from the 2018A to the 2020A 
bond issue, the reporting system used by our Program Administrator is unable to prorate the loans 
originated between the two bond issues, consequently some of the 2018A loan originations were 
reported in the loan origination activity for the 2020A bond issue. 

‒ The loan origination activity reported reflects a total of Twenty Three Million Three Hundred Seventy 
Five Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Three Dollars ($23,375,423). 

The Reservation Period start date was September 24, 2020, and Final Delivery end date is March 24, 2024. 

TBA “TURNKEY” MORTGAGE LOAN PROGRAM  

Effective June 5, 2022 the Authority’s TBA “Turnkey” Mortgage Loan program was temporarily suspended